 - Page 1 -
This document is subject to change without notice.
S I L E N C E  &  S M A L L
Application
The JOHNSON CONTROLS SILENCE
electric actuators have been specially
developed for use with small air dampers
in ventilation and air conditioning systems.

- EMC Emissions EN 50 081-1:92 / IEC 61000-6-3:96
- EMC Immunity EN 50 082-2:95 / IEC 61000-6-2:99
Ordering Codes
Codes Descriptions
M9304-AGA-1N AC/DC 24 V
M9304-AGC-1N AC/DC 24 V, with 2 auxiliary switches
M9304-ADA-1N AC 230 V
M9304-ADC-1N AC 230 V, with 2 auxiliary switches
M9304-Axx-1N
ON/OFF and Floating Actuators
 - Page 2 -
This document is subject to change without notice.